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Crimping pliers, for uninsulated CU tubular cable lugs (DIN 46235), 10 mm? ... 25 mm2, HEX

I
D

Your advantages

* CRIMPFOX-RC 10 and ...RCT 25-1 complete the range of crimping pliers for uninsulated cable lugs and insulated tube lugs

» All pliers of this design reduce the amount of force required for crimping by 25%

Commercial Data

Item number 1212066
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Sales Key BH3

Product Key BH3133
Catalog Page Page 426 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4046356454063
Weight per Piece (including packing) 661.6 g

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 661.6 g
Customs tariff number 82032000
Country of origin SE
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Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type

Compression

Crimping position 1
Max. cross section
AWG max
Outside diameter

Internal diameter

Crimping position 2
Max. cross section
AWG max
Outside diameter

Internal diameter

Crimping position 3
Max. cross section
AWG max
Outside diameter

Internal diameter
Connection data

Conductor connection
Cross section range, metric

Cross section range AWG

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Color

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under

"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Crimping tool

HEX crimp

10 mm?

7.00 mm
4.50 mm

16 mm?

8.50 mm
5.50 mm

25 mm?

4

10.00 mm
7.00 mm

10 mm? ... 25 mm?

7..2/0

25 mm
68 mm

256 mm

black
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21043811
21043811
21043811

EC000168

27111500

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Accessories

CRIMPFOX-RCT 25-1/DIE - Replacement die

1212300
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212304

Spare die for CRIMPFOX-RCT 25-1

CRIMPFOX/ SPR-1 - Replacement spring

1212069
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212069

Spare recuperating spring
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